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Yorkshire Department - Junior Market Barrows

Class 72 - 72. Yorkshire # of Head: 35

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 100 833854 250 Grace Attebery Tom Bean Ffa Whitewright,TX 75491-3519

____ 179 833970 250 Gradin Beazley Whitewright FFA Van Alstyne,TX 75495-3951

____ 223 847757 250 Zaylee Besler Wellman-Union FFA Brownfield,TX 79316-7008

____ 293 840641 250 Karter Bowen Frenship FFA Wolfforth,TX 79382-3202

____ 439 850897 250 Leslie Cantu Klein Collins FFA Spring,TX 77388-4544

____ 481 848713 250 Ridley Cathey Wheeler County 4-H Pampa,TX 79065-1305

____ 630 846949 250 Koen Criswell Happy FFA Happy,TX 79042-2002

____ 819 832162 250 Preslea Elston Erath County 4-H Stephenville,TX 76401-8341

____ 1042 828799 255 Remington Gilliam Farmersville FFA Princeton,TX 75407-2583

____ 1102 842765 250 Carter Green Splendora FFA Splendora,TX 77372-3026

____ 1116 840434 250 Cutter Griffis New Deal FFA Lubbock,TX 79403-6833

____ 1297 850912 250 Brooklynn Hess Klein Oak FFA Spring,TX 77379-5271

____ 1373 850070 250 Adam Hood Chico FFA Chico,TX 76431-0174

____ 1466 850066 250 Hudson Jensen Alvord FFA Alvord,TX 76225-1527

____ 1467 850063 250 Ryker Jenson Alvord FFA Alvord,TX 76225-1527

____ 1481 852408 250 Colton Johnson Brazos County 4-H Bryan,TX 77807-7724

____ 1486 837443 250 Jenna Johnson Jacksboro Ffa Jacksboro,TX 76458-1402

____ 1565 829352 250 Braelyn Keys Canyon FFA-New Braunfels New Braunfels,TX 78132-5221
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Yorkshire Department - Junior Market Barrows

Class 72 - 72. Yorkshire # of Head: 35

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 1584 844343 250 Lane King Millsap FFA Millsap,TX 76066-2713

____ 1692 850186 251 Madison Lauchner Decatur FFA Decatur,TX 76234-1867

____ 1728 833828 250 Brooklyn Lewter Tioga FFA Collinsville,TX 76233-2373

____ 1937 831478 256 Ana McGuire Midlothian FFA Midlothian,TX 76065-4717

____ 1990 825322 255 Ricardo Medina Somerset FFA San Antonio,TX 78264-3580

____ 2078 832686 250 Zayden Moore Seagraves FFA Seagraves,TX 79359

____ 2085 845154 250 Dalton Moreland Randall County 4-H Amarillo,TX 79119-6731

____ 2134 838861 250 Emma Myers Munday FFA Munday,TX 76371

____ 2247 829635 250 Shelby Pampell Comal County 4-H New Braunfels,TX 78130-3316

____ 2322 852410 250 Leighton Phillips Wylie FFA - Abilene Abilene,TX 79602-7721

____ 2520 826199 253 Avangalyn Rodriguez
Agriculture Science & 
Technology Academy FFA

San Antonio,TX 78254-6034

____ 2567 828970 250 Addison Ruediger McKinney FFA Mckinney,TX 75070

____ 2700 840738 250
Charlotte Brynn 
Sheets

Frenship Memorial FFA Lubbock,TX 79416-9707

____ 2785 833855 250 Margo Smith Tom Bean Ffa Whitewright,TX 75491-5919

____ 2905 852158 254 Cannon Sutton Potter County 4-H Amarillo,TX 79116-3057

____ 2920 833833 250 Brynn Tackett Tioga FFA Tioga,TX 76271-2380
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Yorkshire Department - Junior Market Barrows

Class 72 - 72. Yorkshire # of Head: 35

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 3165 828817 250 Ashton Wellott Blue Ridge FFA Leonard,TX 75452-3012
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Yorkshire Department - Junior Market Barrows

Class 73 - 73. Yorkshire # of Head: 37

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 8 848402 269 Braden Adamek Victoria County 4-H Victoria,TX 77905-1846

____ 42 826709 260 Zaid Alfaris Pearland FFA Pearland,TX 77581-2264

____ 104 840215 268 Les Aven Shallowater FFA Shallowater,TX 79363-5816

____ 210 844113 269 Brayson Berend Oldham County 4-H Hereford,TX 79045-7304

____ 305 850917 267 Rebecca Branch La Porte FFA La Porte,TX 77571-9245

____ 334 840919 264 MaKinlee Brookshire New Home FFA New Home,TX 79381-1401

____ 404 825044 264 Breleigh Butler Armstrong County 4-H Claude,TX 79019-0602

____ 469 830704 267 AVERI CASAS Klondike FFA Lamesa,TX 79331-2206

____ 500 835399 257 Annalise Chavez Dobie FFA Houston,TX 77089-3715

____ 595 838000 265 Jacy Corzine Stamford Ffa Stamford,TX 79553-2925

____ 960 844260 272 Heidi Fulkerson Santo FFA Palo Pinto,TX 76484-3949

____ 1002 847853 259 Dakota Garner Grape Creek FFA San Angelo,TX 76901-9736

____ 1048 837171 273 Rhyder Glasco Lone Oak Ffa Lone Oak,TX 75453-6079

____ 1178 842857 266 Emory Hamilton Montgomery County 4-H New Caney,TX 77357-2571

____ 1218 834488 258 Emma Hartman Navarro FFA Kingsbury,TX 78638-1543

____ 1281 833143 271 Chapel Herber Fredericksburg FFA Fredericksburg,TX 78624-5805

____ 1301 840854 269 Kennedy Hicks Lynn County 4-H O'Donnell,TX 79351

____ 1572 826790 262 Whitten Kieschnick Brazos County 4-H College Station,TX 77845-6561
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Yorkshire Department - Junior Market Barrows

Class 73 - 73. Yorkshire # of Head: 37

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 1589 826696 265 Kaitlyn Kirby Pearland FFA Pearland,TX 77581-3562

____ 1625 830650 270 Kenley Krohn Klondike FFA Lamesa,TX 79331-7912

____ 1725 833851 258 Terra Lewis Tom Bean Ffa Van Alstyne,TX 75495-4435

____ 1739 839059 265 James Lindsey Liberty County 4-H Dayton,TX 77535-9779

____ 1805 852150 257 Lyla Lugo Potter County 4-H Amarillo,TX 79109-6430

____ 1982 832324 272 Tucker McWilliams Rotan FFA Rotan,TX 79546-4702

____ 2110 846996 257 Laura Mote Swisher County 4-H Tulia,TX 79088-6326

____ 2214 835378 265 Abel Orozco Klein Forest FFA Houston,TX 77088-1232

____ 2235 840805 267 Cooper Overstreet Lynn County 4-H Tahoka,TX 79373-2053

____ 2508 829336 273 Ava Robinett Canyon FFA-New Braunfels New Braunfels,TX 78130-5992

____ 2560 834589 257 Cathrine Rowell Cotton Center FFA Hale Center,TX 79041-1003

____ 2725 828472 266 Grace Siler Bronte FFA Bronte,TX 76933-0697

____ 3024 848012 273 Harlyn Trojcak Wall FFA Vancourt,TX 76955-0065

____ 3031 835331 268 Charly Turbitt Crosby FFA Crosby,TX 77532-2408

____ 3044 839801 272 Kale Underwood Lubbock County 4-H Ralls,TX 79357-5117

____ 3180 840471 258 Emmy Westbrook Monterey FFA Lubbock,TX 79414-4113

____ 3202 832318 269 Taven Whitefield Rotan FFA Rotan,TX 79546-3705

____ 3246 848902 258 Eli Willis Burkburnett FFA Burkburnett,TX 76354-3237
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Yorkshire Department - Junior Market Barrows

Class 73 - 73. Yorkshire # of Head: 37

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 3281 829597 264 Harper Wisdom Long Creek FFA New Braunfels,TX 78130-8477
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Yorkshire Department - Junior Market Barrows

Class 74 - 74. Yorkshire # of Head: 25

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 32 852123 277 Cain Albracht Potter County 4-H Bushland,TX 79012-0189

____ 50 830613 278 LORELAI ALLISON Klondike FFA Lamesa,TX 79331-4945

____ 81 829567 276 Santiago Aranzola Long Creek FFA New Braunfels,TX 78130-9058

____ 116 830766 277 Lillian Baird Deaf Smith County 4-H Hereford,TX 79045-3700

____ 204 840698 279 Dawson Bennett Frenship FFA Wolfforth,TX 79382-2861

____ 292 847424 275 Haylee Bowen Merkel Ffa Merkel,TX 79536-6607

____ 466 829181 277 Kylee Carter Anna FFA Anna,TX 75409-0508

____ 787 849531 274 Chase Eckhardt La Vernia FFA Adkins,TX 78101-2387

____ 951 828546 274 Sam Fritsch Coleman County 4-H Coleman,TX 76834-8001

____ 1074 832349 275 Adley Gonzalez Rotan FFA Rotan,TX 79546-6315

____ 1216 839070 277 Slayde Harriss Olton Ffa Plainview,TX 79072

____ 1396 852406 277 Jacob Houston East Chambers FFA Beaumont,TX 77705-9430

____ 1469 842105 275 Jackson Jerez Midland County 4-H Midland,TX 79706

____ 1492 826748 278 Makenna Johnson Brazos County 4-H Bryan,TX 77807-7724

____ 1675 841209 279 Kalen Langehennig Mason County 4-H Mason,TX 76856-1771

____ 1681 835297 276 Sarah Langston Silsbee FFA Kountze,TX 77625-5762

____ 2021 849365 279 Kylie Mikes Georgetown FFA Georgetown,TX 78628-1638

____ 2163 850816 275 Wyatt Newman Friendswood FFA Friendswood,TX 77546-1418
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Yorkshire Department - Junior Market Barrows

Class 74 - 74. Yorkshire # of Head: 25

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 2312 825387 274 Lacie Persyn Atascosa County 4-H Poteet,TX 78065-4092

____ 2376 826071 279 Annalee Prcin Holland FFA Holland,TX 76534-5272

____ 2531 826205 277 Sophia Rodriguez
Agriculture Science & 
Technology Academy FFA

San Antonio,TX 78254-5807

____ 2748 829236 279 Kenady Skelton Wellington FFA Wellington,TX 79095-4012

____ 2851 834693 279 Jett Stephenson Hale County 4-H Abernathy,TX 79311-2009

____ 2967 825580 278
BRAYLEE 
THOMASON

Muleshoe FFA Muleshoe,TX 79347-6212

____ 3138 832301 278 Kylan Warren Roby Ffa Hamlin,TX 79520-2811



2026 Houston Livestock Show
Junior Market Barrows Show

PAGE  9

Yorkshire Department - Junior Market Barrows

Class 75 - Light Weight Division Champion # of Head:

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____
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Yorkshire Department - Junior Market Barrows

Class 76 - Light Weight Division Reserve Champion # of Head:

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____



2026 Houston Livestock Show
Junior Market Barrows Show

PAGE  11

Yorkshire Department - Junior Market Barrows

Class 77 - 77. Yorkshire # of Head: 25

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 417 847732 286 Melanie Calhoun Meadow Ffa Meadow,TX 79345-3133

____ 891 829973 284 Molly Fisher Callisburg FFA Whitesboro,TX 76273-4172

____ 900 850970 288 Jelissa Flores Sam Rayburn FFA-Pasadena Pasadena,TX 77502-5623

____ 916 834262 281 Brayden Fortes Marion FFA Marion,TX 78124-2169

____ 1208 840452 288 Hunter Harris Monterey FFA Lubbock,TX 79413-5302

____ 1312 849724 286 Kimber Hild Wilson County 4-H La Vernia,TX 78121-4866

____ 1561 849567 291 Josie Kessler La Vernia FFA La Vernia,TX 78121-4931

____ 1573 832167 280 Madilyn KIlcrease Huckabay Ffa Stephenville,TX 76401-7105

____ 1644 841540 290
Hartley 
Kutscherousky

West Ffa West,TX 76691-2745

____ 1833 839113 280
Jhon Michael 
Maldonado

Lamb County 4-H Sudan,TX 79371-2700

____ 1880 850152 286 Bronson Matthews Decatur FFA Decatur,TX 76234-5009

____ 2028 842898 291 Delaney Miller Caney Creek FFA Cleveland,TX 77328-2684

____ 2079 832612 281 Annaleah Morales Dilley Ffa Dilley,TX 78017-4132

____ 2150 844298 290 Benton Nelson Carthage Ffa Long Branch,TX 75669-3857

____ 2194 831152 285 Remington Oakes Dewitt County 4-H Cuero,TX 77954-6552

____ 2203 825167 281 OLIVIA OKRUHLIK Jourdanton FFA Poteet,TX 78065-4110
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Yorkshire Department - Junior Market Barrows

Class 77 - 77. Yorkshire # of Head: 25

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 2210 825301 281 Kaleigh Olle Pleasanton FFA Pleasanton,TX 78064-0872

____ 2277 844032 284 Kirby Patrick Nueces County 4-H Bishop,TX 78343

____ 2543 850092 285 Remington Romines Chico FFA Chico,TX 76431-3523

____ 2816 846336 285 Reggy Spencer Albany FFA Albany,TX 76430-8002

____ 2995 831712 281 Allison Todd Ennis FFA Ennis,TX 75119-8234

____ 3056 829304 281 Kynslee VanAusdall Canyon Lake Ffa Spring Branch,TX 78070-6352

____ 3227 835375 281 Emerson Willeford Cypress Woods Ffa Cypress,TX 77429-4841

____ 3229 846488 280 Baylie Willett Lindale FFA Lindale,TX 75771-3445

____ 3323 836626 290 Brayker Yeager Ropes FFA Ropesville,TX 79358-1548
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Yorkshire Department - Junior Market Barrows

Class 78 - 78. Yorkshire # of Head: 24

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 51 830607 300 Lottie Allison Klondike FFA Lamesa,TX 79331-4968

____ 152 828768 300 Mikayla Barnett McKinney FFA McKinney,TX 75071-3175

____ 623 850327 300 Haven Creel Young County 4-H Newcastle,TX 76372-0203

____ 721 825986 300 Tatum Dillard Rogers FFA Temple,TX 76501-3401

____ 830 840565 300 Caisen Ervin Roosevelt FFA Lubbock,TX 79403-9501

____ 831 850190 300 Saige Ervin Boyd FFA Boyd,TX 76023-5472

____ 832 835425 300 Adrianna Escalante Harris County 4-H Tomball,TX 77375-4196

____ 834 833950 293 Lane Espinosa Whitesboro FFA Whitesboro,TX 76273-1630

____ 976 848648 294 Harper Gaines Wheeler County 4-H Wheeler,TX 79096-0115

____ 1055 837205 295 Colton Glidewell Quinlan FFA West Tawakoni,TX 75474-6858

____ 1135 848599 295 Reese Guthman Wharton County 4-H Lissie,TX 77454-0635

____ 1830 849580 300 Mallory Mair Wilson County 4-H La Vernia,TX 78121-4783

____ 1970 841164 300 Callaway Mcmorries Martin County 4-H Lenorah,TX 79749-4021

____ 2030 830470 294 Jaylan Miller Dalhart FFA Dalhart,TX 79022-7844

____ 2033 838457 300 Kirby Miller Jayton - Girard FFA Jayton,TX 79528-0445

____ 2428 839915 300 Ellisyn Rea Lubbock Cooper FFA Lubbock,TX 79423-1249

____ 2464 830838 299 Brooklyn Renfro Pilot Point FFA Pilot Point,TX 76258-4442

____ 2787 836551 300 Paige Smith Hockley County 4-H Levelland,TX 79336-9401
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Yorkshire Department - Junior Market Barrows

Class 78 - 78. Yorkshire # of Head: 24

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 2941 845686 300 Maycie Taylor Coldspring FFA Coldspring,TX 77331-9346

____ 2990 851016 300 Hannah Tims Kingwood Park FFA Kingwood,TX 77339

____ 3045 840549 300 Azley Upchurch Roosevelt FFA Lubbock,TX 79403-7855

____ 3059 833708 294 Helen VanBuskirk Howe Ffa Howe,TX 75459-2426

____ 3097 836689 300 Oliver VonBerg Smyer Ffa Lubbock,TX 79407-8713

____ 3332 838020 300 Slayden Young Stamford Ffa Stamford,TX 79553-6002
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Yorkshire Department - Junior Market Barrows

Class 79 - Heavy Weight Division Champion # of Head:

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____
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Yorkshire Department - Junior Market Barrows

Class 80 - Heavy Weight Division Reserve Champion # of Head:

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____
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Yorkshire Department - Junior Market Barrows

Class 81 - Champion Yorkshire # of Head:

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____
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Yorkshire Department - Junior Market Barrows

Class 82 - Reserve Champion Yorkshire # of Head:

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____
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